
MAEER MIT Pune’s 

MIMER Medical College & Dr.BSTR Hospital, 

Talegaon (D), Tal. Maval, Dist.Pune – 410 507. 

Department of Ophthalmology 

PG teaching schedule for the Month of SEPTEMBER 2025 
 Date PG Activity Incharge Teacher Name of Presenter 

01/09/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

02/09/2025- Tuesday Seminar-Astigmatism Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Angelina Borde (Jr-1) 

03/09/2025-Wednesday Seminar- Corneal dystrophies stromal Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Vaishnavi Kale (Jr-2) 

04/09/2025- Thursday Journal Club Dr. Pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

08/09/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

09/09/2025- Tuesday Seminar-Subjective Refraction Dr. Devika Damle Dr. Naina Janewar (Jr-1) 

10/09/2025- Wednesday Seminar- Corneal dystrophies 
endothelial 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Anand Patil-(Jr-2) 

11/09/2025- Thursday Journal Club Dr.Amol Walke Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

15/09/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Neah Garudkar (Jr-3) 

16/09/2025- Tuesday Seminar-Spectacles Dr. Vibhavari Barhate Dr. Sneha Sontakke (Jr-1) 

17/09/2025- Wednesday Seminar-  Keratoplasty Penetrating Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Karina Dalwai (Jr-2) 

18/09/2025- Thursday Journal Club Dr. Kaushiki Badve Dr. Saurabh Shinde (Jr-3) 

22/09/2025- Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sushant Durkar (Jr-3) 

23/09/2025-Tuesday Seminar-Ophthalmoscopy Dr. pradnya Bhalerao Dr. Samiksha Kalbhor (Jr-1) 

24/09/2025- Wednesday Seminar-Keratoplasty Lamellar or and 
recent advances 

Dr. Yogendra Vabale Dr. Chaitali Shinde (Jr-2) 

25/09/2025- Thursday Journal Club Dr. Devika Damle Dr. Neha Garudkar (Jr-3) 

29/09/2025-Monday Case Presentation Dr. Smita Pawar Dr. Sagar Kasvankar (Jr-3) 

30/09/2025-Tuesday Seminar-Prisms and uses in 
Ophthalmology 

Dr. Amol Walke Dr. Samruddhi Patil (Jr-1) 

              

All Incharge Faculty members are requested to ensure that PPT is shown to them at least 

three days prior to the presentation. 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 


